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Name

Account #

Maureen Hall

Cheryll Henry

Angella Reynolds

Gregory Foster

Total Key Members
Total Connected Parties
Total Combined Holdings

Jamaica Central Securities Depository Limited
Registrar Services Unit
P.O. BOX 1084, 40 Harbour Street, Kingston, Jamaica
Tel: (876) 967-3271-4 Fax: (876) 948-6653

GENERAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO. JA. LTD.

SENIOR MANAGERS AND THEIR
CONNECTED PARTIES REPORT
As At December 31, 2016

Position
Primary Holder Relationship

Joint Holder

Senior Mangers

Maureen Hall SELF
Errol P. Kellyman

Maureen Hall SELF

Maureen A. Hall SELF

Anthony S. Dunbar

Key Members Holdings
Connected Party Holdings
Combined Holdings

Senior Mangers
Cheryl A. A Henry SELF

Key Members Holdings
Connected Party Holdings
Combined Holdings

Senior Mangers
Angella D. Reynolds SELF

Key Members Holdings
Connected Party Holdings
Combined Holdings

Senior Mangers
Gregory Foster SELF

Key Members Holdings
Connected Party Holdings
Combined Holdings

5,510,198 0.5003
0 0.0000
5,510,198 0.5003

***END OF REPORT***

Units

38,000.00

0.00
2,362,000.00

2,400,000.00
0.00
2,400,000.00

1,980,198.00

1,980,198.00
0.00
1,980,198.00

000.00

000.00
0.00
000.00

350,000.00

000.00
350,000.00
000.00
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Percentage

0.0019

0.0000
0.2290

0.2290
0.0000
0.2290

0.1920

0.1920
0.0000
0.1920

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000



